VISAM GmbH   •   Irlicher Straße 20  •   D-56567 Neuwied   •   Tel. 0 26 31 / 94 12 88 - 0   •   Fax. 0 26 31 / 94 12 88 - 9   •   info@visam.de
Artikel-Nummer:
1 Industrie
Computer
Panel
Computer 2
Industrie

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7132
Ordering Information
Model Name Power Supply Wattage Switch Type
IPC-7132MB-30B PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-7132MB-50B PS8-500ATX-BB 500W ATX
IPC-7132MB-70B PS8-700ATX-BB 700W ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile HDD tray for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Unit: mm [inch]
430 [16.93]
33